
1 - This instructor clearly presents the course material and objectives.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4866 67.57%

Agree (4) 1568 21.77%

No Opinion (3) 559 7.76%

Disagree (2) 126 1.75%

Strongly Disgree (1) 82 1.14%

4.53

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6587/9279 (70.99%) 4.53 0.80 5.00

2 - This instructor creates an environment that is unbiased and conducive to learning. Care and concern for student progress are demonstrated.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4800 67.4%

Agree (4) 1533 21.52%

No Opinion (3) 632 8.87%

Disagree (2) 90 1.26%

Strongly Disgree (1) 67 0.94%

4.53

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6525/9279 (70.32%) 4.53 0.78 5.00

3 - This instructor encourages students to think critically and creatively

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4799 67.83%

Agree (4) 1436 20.3%

Neutral (3) 688 9.72%

Disagree (2) 94 1.33%

Strongly Agree (1) 58 0.82%

4.53

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6475/9279 (69.78%) 4.53 0.79 5.00

At A Glance : Instructor At a Glance
Strongly Agree

Agree

No Opinion

Disagree

Strongly Disgree

4.53 4.43 4.48

Q1 Q5 Q8

Q1 - This instructor clearly presents the course material and objectives.
Q5 - This instructor grades assignments and provides constructive feedback within a reasonable amount of time.
Q8 - This instructor has helped increase my understanding and interest in this subject area.
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4 - This instructor is open to student questions and opinions.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4900 69.39%

Agree (4) 1446 20.48%

Neutral (3) 584 8.27%

Disagree (2) 67 0.95%

Strongly Disagree (1) 65 0.92%

4.56

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6471/9279 (69.74%) 4.56 0.76 5.00

5 - This instructor grades assignments and provides constructive feedback within a reasonable amount of time.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4559 64.44%

Agree (4) 1430 20.21%

Neutral (3) 787 11.12%

Disagree (2) 158 2.23%

Strongly Disagree (1) 141 1.99%

4.43

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6483/9279 (69.87%) 4.43 0.92 5.00

6 - This instructor has command of the subject area.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4691 66.44%

Agree (4) 1567 22.2%

No Opinion (3) 664 9.41%

Disagree (2) 72 1.02%

Strongly Disgree (1) 66 0.93%

4.52

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6469/9279 (69.72%) 4.52 0.78 5.00

7 - This instructor comes prepared for each class period, makes good use of classroom time, and effectively uses instructional materials.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4707 66.5%

Agree (4) 1384 19.55%

No Opinion (3) 826 11.67%

Disagree (2) 94 1.33%

Strongly Disgree (1) 67 0.95%

4.49

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6487/9279 (69.91%) 4.49 0.82 5.00
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8 - This instructor has helped increase my understanding and interest in this subject area.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4679 66.14%

Agree (4) 1461 20.65%

No Opinion (3) 698 9.87%

Disagree (2) 147 2.08%

Strongly Disgree (1) 89 1.26%

4.48

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6479/9279 (69.82%) 4.48 0.85 5.00

9 - This instructor is consistently available during posted office hours and responds to voice mails/email messages within a reasonable amount of time.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4359 61.66%

Agree (4) 1550 21.93%

No Opinion (3) 1016 14.37%

Disagree (2) 74 1.05%

Strongly Disgree (1) 70 0.99%

4.42

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6477/9279 (69.8%) 4.42 0.84 5.00

10 - I would take another course from this instructor

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4652 65.72%

Agree (4) 1388 19.61%

No Opinion (3) 728 10.28%

Disagree (2) 148 2.09%

Strongly Disgree (1) 163 2.3%

4.44

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6485/9279 (69.89%) 4.44 0.92 5.00

11 - The facilities are adequate for this class

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4055 62.86%

Agree (4) 1607 24.91%

No Opinion (3) 701 10.87%

Disagree (2) 39 0.6%

Strongly Disgree (1) 49 0.76%

4.49

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6451/9279 (69.52%) 4.49 0.77 5.00

Eastern New Mexico University - RoswellLevel:

Student Course EvaluaƟon Fall 2017
Eastern New Mexico University - Roswell

Page 3 of 4



12 - The equipment is adequate for this course

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4038 62.55%

Agree (4) 1644 25.46%

No Opinion (3) 659 10.21%

Disagree (2) 61 0.94%

Strongly Disgree (1) 54 0.84%

4.48

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6456/9279 (69.58%) 4.48 0.78 5.00

13 - The technology is adequate for this class.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4048 62.62%

Agree (4) 1660 25.68%

No Opinion (3) 628 9.72%

Disagree (2) 74 1.14%

Strongly Disgree (1) 54 0.84%

4.48

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6464/9279 (69.66%) 4.48 0.78 5.00

14 - The textbook and other instructional materials for this class are current and relevant.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4137 63.99%

Agree (4) 1676 25.92%

No Opinion (3) 503 7.78%

Disagree (2) 89 1.38%

Strongly Disgree (1) 60 0.93%

4.51

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6465/9279 (69.67%) 4.51 0.77 5.00

15 - The workload and pace of the course are appropriate.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (5) 4114 63.6%

Agree (4) 1680 25.97%

No Opinion (3) 455 7.03%

Disagree (2) 128 1.98%

Strongly Disgree (1) 92 1.42%

4.48

0                 25                50                75               100  Course

Return Rate Mean STD Median
6469/9279 (69.72%) 4.48 0.82 5.00

Mean of Means Calculations Mean

Mean of Means 4.49
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